Cost of Living in Diisseldorf
Category Typical value (EUR) Item

Rent (monthly) €890.00 (Range €1000 -1,200) 1-bed apartment, city centre

€786.07 (Range €700 - 850) 1-bed apartment, outside centre

Restaurants €15.00 (Range €10.00-20.00) Meal, inexpensive

€65.00 (Range €47.50-100.00) Meal for 2, mid-range

Markets / groceries

Transport

Utilities & comms

Leisure

Childcare

€10.00

€3.49

€3.88 (Range €0.99-2.00)

€1.88 (Range €1.11-2.50)

€3.42

€3.10 (Range €3.10-3.50)

€63.00 (Deustchland Ticket)

€294.40

€42.92

€39.43

€660.00

McMeal

Cappuccino

Milk (1 gallon)

Bread (1 lb)

Eggs (12)

One-way local ticket

Monthly pass (regular)

Basic utilities (915 sq ft apt)

Internet (60 Mbps)

Gym monthly

Private preschool monthly



