

Cost of Living in Düsseldorf		
Category	Typical value (EUR)	Item
<b>Rent (monthly)</b>	€890.00 (Range €1000 - 1,200)	1-bed apartment, city centre
	€786.07 (Range €700 - 850)	1-bed apartment, outside centre
<b>Restaurants</b>	€15.00 (Range €10.00-20.00)	Meal, inexpensive
	€65.00 (Range €47.50-100.00)	Meal for 2, mid-range
<b>Markets / groceries</b>	€10.00	McMeal
	€3.49	Cappuccino
<b>Transport</b>	€3.88 (Range €0.99-2.00)	Milk (1 gallon)
	€1.88 (Range €1.11-2.50)	Bread (1 lb)
<b>Utilities &amp; comms</b>	€3.42	Eggs (12)
	€3.10 (Range €3.10-3.50)	One-way local ticket
<b>Leisure</b>	€63.00 (Deutschland Ticket)	Monthly pass (regular)
	€294.40	Basic utilities (915 sq ft apt)
<b>Childcare</b>	€42.92	Internet (60 Mbps)
	€39.43	Gym monthly
	€660.00	Private preschool monthly